Industrial Sheet Rubber,
Matting & Specialty Items
Catalog
TM
KSRCA0908
 Telephone KOA for widths and lengths not shown� KSRCA0309
Index
Neoprene Sheet.................................................2 - 3

CLOTH-INSERTED
SHEET
ORDERING INFORMATION:
		  Gauge x Width	 Fabric	 Avg. Length	 Approx.
	 Item Number	 (Inches)	 Plies	 (Linear Ft./Roll)	 Wt./Roll
	 NCI-1P02 x 36 x 67	 1/16" x 36"	 1 Ply	 67 ft.	 93 lbs.
	 NCI-2P04 x 36 x 36	 1/8" x 36"	 2 Ply	 36 ft.	 98 lbs.
	 NCI-2P06 x 36 x 36	 3/16" x 36"	 2 Ply	 36 ft.	 146 lbs.
	 NCI-2P08 x 36 x 36	 1/4" x 36"	 2 Ply	 36 ft.	 196 lbs.
		  ASTM Specification	 Temp.			   Tensile Strength
	 Style	 (SI units)	 Range	 Ply	 Durometer	 (PSI)	 Finish
	 NCI	 D 2000 M2BC 607	 -20°F to +180°F	 1	 55 – 65	 1100	 Plate
	 NCI	 D 2000 M2BC 607	 -20°F to +180°F	 2	 55 – 65	 1100	 Plate

	 Style	 (SI units)	 Range	 Durometer	 (PSI)	 (%)	 Finish
	 BL60	 D 2000 M1AA 604	 -13°F to +158°F	 60 – 70	 600	 200%	 Plate
ORDERING INFORMATION:
		  Gauge x Width	 Avg. Length	 Approx.
	 Item Number	 (Inches)	 (Linear Ft./Roll)	 Wt./Roll
	 BL60-02 x 48 x 67	 1/16" x 48"	 67 ft.	 131 lbs.
	 BL60-04 x 48 x 36	 1/8" x 48"	 36 ft.	 140 lbs.
	 BL60-08 x 48 x 18	 1/4" x 48"	 18 ft.	 140 lbs.
ORDERING INFORMATION:
		  Gauge x
	 Item Number	 Width 	 Avg. Length	 Approx.
	 Plate	 Fabric	 (Inches)	 (Linear Ft./Roll)	 Wt./Roll
	 Finish	 Impression
	 R75-02 x 36 x 67	 RF75-02 x 36 x 67	 1/16" x 36"	 67 ft.	 106 lbs.
	 R75-04 x 36 x 36	 RF75-04 x 36 x 36	 1/8" x 36"	 36 ft.	 114 lbs.
	 R75-06 x 36 x 36	 RF75-06 x 36 x 36	 3/16" x 36"	 36 ft.	 171 lbs.
	 R75-08 x 36 x 18	 RF75-08 x 36 x 18	 1/4" x 36"	 18 ft.	 114 lbs.
	 R75-02 x 48 x 67	 RF75-02 x 48 x 67	 1/16" x 48"	 67 ft.	 141 lbs.
	 R75-03 x 48 x 67	 RF75-03 x 48 x 67	 3/32" x 48"	 67 ft.	 211 lbs.
	 R75-04 x 48 x 36	 RF75-04 x 48 x 36	 1/8" x 48"	 36 ft.	 152 lbs.
	 R75-06 x 48 x 36	 RF75-06 x 48 x 36	 3/16" x 48"	 36 ft.	 228 lbs.
	 R75-08 x 48 x 18	 RF75-08 x 48 x 18	 1/4" x 48"	 18 ft.	 152 lbs.
		  ASTM Specification	 Temp.		  Tensile Strength	 Elongation

   Manufacturers Association Sheet
   Rubber Handbook, second edition.
ORDERING INFORMATION:
		  Gauge x Width	 Avg. Length	 Approx.
	 Item Number	 (Inches)	 (Linear Ft./Roll)	 Wt./Roll
	 VI70-01 x 36 x 30	 1/32" x 36"	 30 ft.	 29 lbs.
*	VI70-02 x 36 x 10	 1/16" x 36"	 10 ft.	 19 lbs.
	 VI70-02 x 36 x 30	 1/16" x 36"	 30 ft.	 58 lbs.
*	VI70-03 x 36 x 10	 3/32" x 36"	 10 ft.	 28 lbs.
	 VI70-03 x 36 x 30	 3/32" x 36"	 30 ft.	 85 lbs.
*	VI70-04 x 36 x 10	 1/8" x 36"	 10 ft.	 37 lbs.
*	VI70-04 x 36 x 15	 1/8" x 36"	 15 ft.	 55 lbs.
	 VI70-04 x 36 x 30	 1/8" x 36"	 30 ft.	 110 lbs.
*	VI70-06 x 36 x 10	 3/16" x 36"	 10 ft.	 57 lbs.
	 VI70-06 x 36 x 30	 3/16" x 36"	 30 ft.	 170 lbs.
*	VI70-08 x 36 x 10	 1/4" x 36"	 10 ft.	 74 lbs.
*	VI70-08 x 36 x 15	 1/4" x 36"	 15 ft.	 111 lbs.
	 VI70-08 x 36 x 30	 1/4" x 36"	 30 ft.	 222 lbs.
*New Stocked Lengths
		  Gauge x Width	 Avg. Length	 Approx.

	 Style	 (SI units)	 Range	 Durometer	 (PSI)	 (%)	 Finish
	 SIL60	 D 2000 M2FE 607 B37	-94°F to +392°F	 55 – 65	 1100	 300%	 Plate
ORDERING INFORMATION:
		  Gauge x Width	 Avg. Length	 Approx.
	 Item Number	 (Inches)	 (Linear Ft./Roll)	 Wt./Roll
	 SIL60-01 x 36 x 35	 1/32" x 36"	 35 ft.	 22 lbs.
	 SIL60-02 x 36 x 35	 1/16" x 36"	 35 ft.	 44 lbs.
	 SIL60-03 x 36 x 35	 3/32" x 36"	 35 ft.	 67 lbs.
	 SIL60-04 x 36 x 35	 1/8" x 36"	 35 ft.	 89 lbs.
	 SIL60-06 x 36 x 35	 3/16" x 36"	 35 ft.	 133 lbs.
	 SIL60-08 x 36 x 35	 1/4" x 36"	 35 ft.	 178 lbs.
	 SIL60-01 x 48 x 35	 1/32" x 48"	 35 ft.	 30 lbs.
	 SIL60-02 x 48 x 35	 1/16" x 48"	 35 ft.	 59 lbs.
	 SIL60-03 x 48 x 35	 3/32" x 48"	 35 ft.	 89 lbs.
	 SIL60-04 x 48 x 35	 1/8" x 48"	 35 ft.	 118 lbs.

	 Style	 (SI units)	 Range	 Durometer	 (PSI)	 (%)	 Finish
	 GF40	 D 2000 M1AA 424	 -40°F to +176°F	 35 – 45	 3400	 600%	 Plate
ORDERING INFORMATION:
		  Gauge x Width	 Avg. Length	 Approx.
	 Item Number	 (Inches)	 (Linear Ft./Roll)	 Wt./Roll
	 GF40-02 x 36 x 67	 1/16" x 36"	 67 ft.	 65 lbs.
	 GF40-04 x 36 x 67	 1/8" x 36"	 67 ft.	 131 lbs.
	 GF40-06 x 36 x 67	 3/16" x 36"	 67 ft,	 196 lbs.
	 GF40-08 x 36 x 36	 1/4" x 36"	 36 ft.	 140 lbs.
	 GF40-12 x 36 x 36	 3/8" x 36"	 36 ft.	 211 lbs.
	 GF40-16 x 36 x 18	 1/2" x 36"	 18 ft.	 140 lbs.
	 GF40-24 x 36 x 18	 3/4" x 36"	 18 ft.	 211 lbs.
	 GF40-32 x 36 x 18	 1" x 36"	 18 ft.	 281 lbs.
	 GF40-02 x 48 x 67	 1/16" x 48"	 67 ft.	 87 lbs.
	 GF40-04 x 48 x 36	 1/8" x 48"	 36 ft.	 94 lbs.
	 GF40-06 x 48 x 36	 3/16" x 48"	 36 ft.	 140 lbs.
	 GF40-08 x 48 x 18	 1/4" x 48"	 18 ft.	 94 lbs.

SKIRTBOARD
RUBBER
ORDERING INFORMATION:
		  ASTM Specification	 Temp.		  Tensile Strength	 Elongation
	 Style	 (SI units)	 Range	 Durometer	 (PSI)	 (%)	 Finish
	 SK60	 D 2000 M1AA 608	 -22°F to +158°F	 55 – 65	 1100	 400%	 Plate
PACKAGING: 50 Ft. Rolls
		  Gauge x Width	 Avg. Length	 Approx.
	 Item Number	 (Inches)	 (Linear Ft./Roll)	 Wt./Roll
	 SK60-08 x 3 x 50	 1/4" x 3"	 50 ft.	 23 lbs.
	 SK60-08 x 4 x 50	 1/4" x 4"	 50 ft.	 30 lbs.
	 SK60-08 x 5 x 50	 1/4" x 5"	 50 ft.	 38 lbs.
	 SK60-08 x 6 x 50	 1/4" x 6"	 50 ft.	 45 lbs.
	 SK60-08 x 8 x 50	 1/4" x 8"	 50 ft.	 61 lbs.
	 SK60-08 x 10 x 50	 1/4" x 10"	 50 ft.	 76 lbs.
	 SK60-08 x 12 x 50	 1/4" x 12"	 50 ft.	 91 lbs.
	 SK60-12 x 3 x 50	 3/8" x 3"	 50 ft.	 34 lbs.
	 SK60-12 x 4 x 50	 3/8" x 4"	 50 ft.	 45 lbs.
	 SK60-12 x 5 x 50	 3/8" x 5"	 50 ft.	 57 lbs.
	 SK60-12 x 6 x 50	 3/8" x 6"	 50 ft.	 68 lbs.
	 SK60-12 x 8 x 50	 3/8" x 8"	 50 ft.	 91 lbs.
	 SK60-12 x 10 x 50	 3/8" x 10"	 50 ft.	 114 lbs.
	 SK60-12 x 12 x 50	 3/8" x 12"	 50 ft.	 136 lbs.
	 SK60-16 x 3 x 50	 1/2" x 3"	 50 ft.	 45 lbs.
	 SK60-16 x 4 x 50	 1/2" x 4"	 50 ft.	 61 lbs.
	 SK60-16 x 5 x 50	 1/2" x 5"	 50 ft.	 76 lbs.
	 SK60-16 x 6 x 50	 1/2" x 6"	 50 ft.	 91 lbs.
	 SK60-16 x 8 x 50	 1/2" x 8"	 50 ft.	 121 lbs.
	 SK60-16 x 10 x 50	 1/2" x 10"	 50 ft.	 151 lbs.
	 SK60-16 x 12 x 50	 1/2" x 12"	 50 ft.	 182 lbs.
	 SK60-24 x 3 x 50	 3/4" x 3"	 50 ft.	 68 lbs.
	 SK60-24 x 6 x 50	 3/4" x 6"	 50 ft.	 136 lbs.
	 SK60-24 x 8 x 50	 3/4" x 8"	 50 ft.	 182 lbs.
	 SK60-24 x 9 x 50	 3/4" x 9"	 50 ft.	 205 lbs.
	 SK60-24 x 10 x 50	 3/4" x 10"	 50 ft.	 227 lbs.
	 SK60-24 x 12 x 50	 3/4" x 12"	 50 ft.	 273 lbs.
	 SK60-32 x 3 x 50	 1" x 3"	 50 ft.	 91 lbs.
	 SK60-32 x 6 x 50	 1" x 6"	 50 ft.	 182 lbs.
	 SK60-32 x 8 x 50	 1" x 8"	 50 ft.	 242 lbs.
	 SK60-32 x 10 x 50	 1" x 10"	 50 ft.	 303 lbs.
	 SK60-32 x 12 x 50	 1" x 12"	 50 ft.	 363 lbs.
	 SK60-48 x 10 x 50	 11/2" x 10"	 50 ft.	 455 lbs.
48" Wide Skirtboard Rubber Sheet
	 SK60-08 x 48 x 50	 1/4" x 48"	 50 ft.	 363 lbs.
	 SK60-12 x 48 x 50	 3/8" x 48"	 50 ft.	 545 lbs.
	 SK60-16 x 48 x 50	 1/2" x 48"	 50 ft.	 727 lbs.